VALLEY FARM

uestrian

TEL: 07534540863 / 01295 730576

CHILDREN

2 Hour Class

% Hour Class

20 Min Lead Rein
ADULTS

2 Hour Class
% Hour Class

PRIVATE DAYTIME

2 Hour
% Hour

VALLEY FARM
EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LTD

SHOTTESWELL
NR BANBURY
OXON
OX17 1HZ

£42.00
£48.00

PRIVATE EVENING — 5.30PM ONWARDS

2 Hour
% Hour

PRIVATE WEEKEND

2 Hour

PRIVATE HACKS

1 Hour

HIRE OF HAT - £2.00

£48.00
£55.00

£50.00

£55.00

)( VALLEY FARM

uestrian

£28.00
£35.00
£22.00

£35.00
£42.00

SHARED

£32.00
£38.00

£38.00
£45.00

£40.00

£40.00

HIRE OF BOOTS £1.00

NO WELINGTONS OR TRAINERS TO BE WORN WHEN RIDING
NO EARINGS TO BE WORN WHEN RIDING

ALL PAYMENTS BY BACS AT LEAST 48 HOURS BEFORE THE LESSON
WE RUN A STRICT CANCELLATION POLICY



