

# VALLEY FARM EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LTD



# SHOTTESWELL NR BANBURY OXON OX17 1HZ

TEL: 07534540863 / 01295 730576

#### **CHILDREN**

½ Hour Class	£28.00
3/4 Hour Class	£35.00
20 Min Lead Rein	£22.00

#### **ADULTS**

½ Hour Class	£35.00
3/4 Hour Class	£42.00

## PRIVATE DAYTIME SHARED

½ Hour	£42.00	£32.00
3/4 Hour	£48.00	£38.00

### PRIVATE EVENING – 5.30PM ONWARDS

½ Hour	£48.00	£38.00
¾ Hour	£55.00	£45.00

#### **PRIVATE WEEKEND**

£40.00

## PRIVATE HACKS

1 Hour £55.00 £40.00

HIRE OF HAT - £2.00 HIRE OF BOOTS £1.00

NO WELINGTONS OR TRAINERS TO BE WORN WHEN RIDING

NO EARINGS TO BE WORN WHEN RIDING

ALL PAYMENTS BY BACS AT LEAST 48 HOURS BEFORE THE LESSON

WE RUN A STRICT CANCELLATION POLICY